

materiale de constructii Buzoesti

I.D.: 100965913

Data publicarii	02.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.778,57 RON - 2.778,57 RON

Descriere: 1 SIGURANTA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 2 ELECTROZI BUC 1 84.03 84.03 3 BCA 20 BUC 30 15.97 478.99 4 ADEZIV BCA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 5 POLISTIREN BUC 1 54.62 54.62 6 GREBLA BUC 2 17.65 35.29 7 CAP MOTOCOASA BUC 3 25.21 75.63 8 FIR COASA BUC 3 8.40 25.21 9 MATURA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 10 PERIE BUC 2 6.72 13.45 11 DILUANT BUC 2 29.41 58.82 12 VOPSEA 3 IN 1 10 L BUC 1 420.17 420.17 13 VOPSEA BUC 15 10.92 163.87 14 DILUANT BUC 8 12.61 100.84 15 PENSULA BUC 3 5.04 15.13 16 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 17 GALEATA MOP BUC 1 12.61 12.61 18 MOP BUC 1 5.88 5.88 19 ULEI AMESTEC BUC 2 8.40 16.81 20 FIR COASA BUC 2 12.61 25.21 21 CAMERA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 22 MUFA APA BUC 6 3.36 20.17 23 VAR BUC 3 21.85 65.55 24 BUTUC USA BUC 5 43.70 218.49 25 CLESTI PERDEA BUC 50 1.26 63.03 26 BEC 15 W BUC 25 11.76 294.12 27 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 1 11.76 11.76 28 SURUB 6x40 BUC 50 0.25 12.61 29 PIULITA M 6 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 30 DISC METAL 125 BUC 5 3.36 16.81 31 FASUNG BUC 3 1.26 3.78 32 STECHER BUC 2 7.56 15.13 33 CABLU 2x1,5 M 7 2.52 17.65 34 BURGHIU FI 4 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 35 BURGHIU FI 5 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 36 BURGHIU FI 6 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 37 BURGHIU FI 7 BUC 2 8.40 16.81 38 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 2 10.92 21.85 39 SURUBELNITA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 40 LOPATA BUC 5 22.69 113.45 41 CAZMA BUC 1 23.53 23.53 42 SAPA BUC 2 26.05 52.10 43 MATURA STRADALA BUC 2 27.73 55.46 44 PILA DRUJBA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 45 GRUND ROSU BUC 2 15.13 30.25
